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9,48,840 

11,71,288 
10,96,333 

20,52,727 
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9,49,895 
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52,80,287 

10,29,294 

18,94,24 1 
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eSOB aBRdd Jo dors (06.01.2025) 

11,31,167 

10,30,628 
20,60,403 19,01,668 

(3Jeabdot) 
260 

515 

382 

674 

1,831 

(garcsOon) 
263 

S16 

381 

678 

49,82,589 L,838 

O 

18,66,840 

23,00,735 
21,26,009 

39,47,642 

1,02,41,226 

18,69,284 
23,04,390 

21,28,291 

39,62,749 
1,02,64,714 

ÄssistantCefIoner (Election) 
Bruiat Bungalore Mahanagara Pal.ke 



Total Additions 
(Form 6, 6A & 

Form 8 - M) 
43,902 

Parameters 
Gender Ratio 
EP Ratio 

PwD Electors 

Service Electors 

Total 

Young Electors (18-19) 

Overseas Electors 

Modifications 
(Form - 8) 

22,755 

-2 

Total Deletions 
(Form 7 & Form 

Health Parameters Comparison 

I. Web Portal-Voters.eci.gov.in 
II. Voter Helpline Mobile App 

Draft Roll 
(As on 29.10.2024) 

944 

56.56 

86,044 

8 - M) 
20,414 

32,213 
1,708 
2,272 

Net Addition 

(Form -6) 

23,488 

01.01.2025 

Final Roll 
(As on 06.01.2025) 

944 

56.69 

95,391 

32,505 
1,712 

2,294 

2025 9o D 

F 

BIda, aiosO8N` SOre Shifting, Name correction, Address Change 

ÄSsistant Commisstoner (Election) 
SruhaBongalore Malhanagara Pal1ke 



ADEO 

31-BBMP 

(CENTRAL) 

32-BBMP 

(NORTH) 

33-BBMP 

(SOUTH) 

Assembly Constituency 

URBAN) 

No 

154 

162 

164 

165 

163 Shantinagar 

168 

169 

151 

156 

157 

158 

159 

TOTAL 

160 

161 

166 

167 

171 

172 

Rajarajeshwarinagar 
Shivajinagar 

Gandhinagar 
Rajajinagar 

152 

Chamrajapet 

Name 

Chickpet 

TOTAL 

KR Pura 

176 

Mahalakshmi layout 

177 

Malleshwaram 
Hebbal 

Pulakeshi Nagar 
Sarvagna Nagar 

170 Basavanagudi 

CV Raman Nagar 

Govindarajanagar 
Vijayanagar 

173 Jayanagar 

Padmanabanagar 

175 Bommanahalli 

TOTAL 

B.T.M Layout 

150 Yelahanka 

153 Yeshwanthapura 34-BBMP 
(BANGALORE 155 Dasarahalli 

Byatarayanapura 

174 Mahadevapura 
Bangalore South 
Anekal 

TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

-3 

Publication of Final Roll w.r.t SSR-2025 

Male 

2,61,946 
98,558 

1,17,881 

1,26,532 
1,19,351 

1,20,052 1,13,552 

2,86,935 

1,05,575 1,03,876 

1,50,843 
1,15,202 
1,51,289 
1,31,692 
1,94,710 

1,20,170 

1,46,765 

1,45,474 
1,09,121 

(06.01.2025) 

Female 

9,49,895 9,19,126 263 

2,36,566 

2,49,667 

2,76,722 

98,615 

3,08,651 

1,16,058 

3,61,564 
4,01,444 

1,21,676 

2,26,824 

1,15,682 

1,63,565 1,52,811 

1,45,025 
1,15,566 
1,47,236 
1,32,155 
1,94,296 

2,66,772 166 

1,48,059 

2,56,011 2,25,369 

1,42,036 
11,72,707 11,31,167 516 

1,56,176 

1,16,654 
1,43,514 
1,35,258 

Others 

1,08,963 

79 

1 

2,48,632 2,20,713 

55 

35 

3,00,383 

14 

1,30,117 120 

46 

23 

44 

53 

54 

73 

10,97,282 10,30,628 381 

2,30,801 

41 

183 

2 

25 

50 

14 

66 

2,61,452 126 

83 

88 

75 

3,14,838 119 
3,65,870 102 

2,07,611 85 

Total 

S,11,692 
1,97,184 
2,33,994 
2,33,639 

2,09,465 
2,48,254 
2,35,056 

18,69,284 
5,53,873 

2,95,912 
2,30,774 
2,98,578 
2,63,90l 
3,89,079 
2,72,273 

23,04,390 

3,04,276 

3,16,559 
2,36,826 
2,90,304 

2,80,782 
2,18,098 

4,81,446 
21,28,291 
4,67,450 
5,38,300 

6,09,122 
4,69,420 
6,76,521 
7,67,416 
4,34,520 

39,62,749 20,60,403 19,01,668 678 

52,80,287 49,82,$89 1,838 1,02,64,714 

ÁSSistant Chmmisstoner (Election) 
Bruhat Bongalore Malhanagara Pal.i. 



eoJES baodd di Naorodos 28 aqYÄIJ• tend, Addition, 
Modification, & Deletions sndo 3to drt. 

SL.N 

2 

4 

3 163-Shantinagar 

7 

5 165-Rajajinagar 

1 54-Rajarajeshwarinagar 

AC 

162-Shivajinagar 

13 

164-Gandhinagar 

9 156-Mahalakshmi layout 

168-Chamrajapet 
169-Chickpet 

10 157-Malleshwaram 

BBMP Central 

11 158-Hebbal 

151-K R Pura 

12 159-Pulakeshi Nagar 

14 161-CV Raman Nagar 
BBMP North 

25 

160-Sarvagna Nagar 

15 |166-Govindarajanagar 

26 

16 |167-Vijayanagar 

27 

17 170-Basavanagudi 
18 |171-Padmanabanagar 
19 172-B.T.M Layout 

20173-Jayanagar 
21 175-Bommanahalli 

BBMP South 

22150-Yelahanka 
23 152-Byatarayanapura 
24 |153-Yeshwanthapura 

155-Dasarahalli 

174-Mahadevapura 
176-Bangalore South 

28 |177-Anckal 

-4 

Bangalore Urban 
Grand Total 

Total 

Addition 
1,721 
S53 

986 

816 

621 

861 

675 

6,233 
2,638 
912 

799 

961 

1,220 

1,531 
782 

8,843 

1,032 

972 

539 

1,037 
921 

494 

1,168 

6,163 
2,826 

2,363 
3,420 
1,429 

3,355 
3,599 
5,671 

22,663 

43,902 

Total Total 
Modification Deletions 

981 

379 

536 

532 

402 

699 

559 

4,088 

1,224 
439 

583 

523 

822 

1,001 
S18 

5,110 

734 

625 

311 

534 

540 

370 

738 

3,852 
1,373 
1,278 
1,635 
928 

1,629 

1,685 
1,177 

9,705 

22,755 

1,014 

614 

241 

661 

S23 

469 

267 

3,789 
928 

622 

732 

594 

1,385 
548 

379 

5,188 

696 

635 

437 

529 

811 

284 

489 

3,881 
646 

1,083 

1,273 
699 

1,224 
1,078 

1,553 
7,556 

20,414 

ÄSSistmomnsSIoner (Election) 
SrPengalore Mahanagara Pa 
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